
TransBahia_Motos_Dia_2 - TRANSBAHIA 2015

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

21 / Marcelo Fabro

Senior / 1 / 07:43:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Caxias do Sul

21

2º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.360 07:52:32 0007:52:34 2s 8 º8 º

2 Tmp 3 2.150 07:53:39 +1007:53:35 4s 5 º5 º

3 Tmp 4 2.530 07:54:13 0007:54:11 2s 5 º6 º

6 Tmp 5 3.490 07:55:40 0007:55:37 3s 3 º3 º

7 Tmp 6 4.270 07:57:04 0007:57:05 1s 2 º5 º

8 Tmp 7 4.840 07:58:13 0007:58:12 1s 2 º5 º

9 Tmp 8 5.670 07:59:50 0007:59:49 1s 2 º5 º

10 Tmp 9 0.670 08:01:34 0008:01:31 3s 2 º5 º

11 Tmp 11 2.860 08:04:36 +8008:04:25 11s 1 º3 º

12 Tmp 11 3.580 08:05:36 +6008:05:27 9s 2 º3 º

13 Tmp 15 0.770 08:16:24 0008:16:23 1s 1 º6 º

14 Tmp 15 3.400 08:19:41 0008:19:41 0s 1 º7 º

15 Tmp 16 3.950 08:20:25 0008:20:24 1s 1 º7 º

16 Tmp 18 0.150 08:26:22 0008:26:21 1s 1 º6 º

17 Tmp 23 3.790 08:32:17 0008:32:17 0s 1 º8 º

18 Tmp 23 5.300 08:34:19 0008:34:21 2s 2 º8 º

19 Tmp 24 5.650 08:34:53 0008:34:51 2s 2 º4 º

20 Tmp 24 6.220 08:35:44 0008:35:42 2s 1 º5 º

21 Tmp 24 6.840 08:36:41 0008:36:38 3s 1 º2 º

22 Tmp 26 0.750 08:38:18 +4008:38:11 7s 1 º2 º

23 Tmp 26 2.149 08:40:21 +1008:40:17 4s 1 º3 º

24 Tmp 26 2.790 08:41:21 +3008:41:15 6s 1 º5 º

25 Tmp 27 3.680 08:42:39 0008:42:41 2s 1 º2 º

26 Tmp 29 4.800 08:45:02 +2008:44:57 5s 1 º4 º

27 Tmp 31 6.200 08:48:54 +2008:48:49 5s 1 º2 º

28 Tmp 31 6.770 08:49:48 +4008:49:41 7s 1 º2 º

29 Tmp 32 0.110 08:51:51 +8008:51:40 11s 1 º2 º

30 Tmp 33 1.550 08:53:51 0008:53:48 3s 1 º2 º

31 Tmp 33 1.730 08:54:10 0008:54:07 3s 1 º2 º

32 Tmp 33 2.050 08:54:41 0008:54:41 0s 1 º2 º

33 Tmp 34 2.380 08:55:22 +1008:55:18 4s 1 º2 º

34 Tmp 35 3.010 08:56:29 0008:56:28 1s 1 º3 º

35 Tmp 36 3.520 08:57:15 0008:57:16 1s 1 º3 º

36 Tmp 38 3.940 08:58:08 0008:58:09 1s 1 º4 º

37 Tmp 40 5.140 09:03:48 0009:03:46 2s 1 º6 º

38 Tmp 40 6.880 09:06:06 +1009:06:02 4s 1 º8 º

39 Tmp 41 1.060 09:09:52 0009:09:50 2s 1 º6 º

40 Tmp 42 4.250 09:14:01 0009:14:00 1s 1 º7 º

41 Tmp 44 0.240 09:18:08 +1009:18:04 4s 1 º3 º

42 Tmp 45 2.400 09:20:40 0009:20:37 3s 1 º7 º

43 Tmp 45 4.400 09:22:58 0009:22:55 3s 1 º7 º

44 Tmp 49 0.680 09:31:42 0009:31:40 2s 1 º8 º

45 Tmp 50 2.760 09:33:57 +2009:33:52 5s 1 º5 º

46 Tmp 51 3.480 09:34:51 0009:34:48 3s 1 º5 º

47 Tmp 52 5.310 09:37:08 0009:37:07 1s 1 º6 º

48 Tmp 52 6.270 09:39:30 +7009:39:20 10s 1 º2 º

49 Tmp 53 6.760 09:40:36 +13009:40:20 16s 1 º2 º

50 Tmp 53 7.670 09:41:53 +21009:41:29 24s 1 º3 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

85Total PPNum 21 25PG31PCZ0PenEtapa A

51 Tmp 61 4.510 10:22:25 +2010:22:20 5s 8 º8 º

52 Tmp 62 5.840 10:24:43 0010:24:41 2s 8 º8 º

53 Tmp 63 6.980 10:27:25 +7010:27:15 10s 6 º5 º

54 Tmp 64 8.000 10:29:40 +1010:29:36 4s 5 º5 º

55 Tmp 67 4.600 10:39:30 +14010:39:13 17s 7 º7 º

56 Tmp 70 0.130 10:46:57 0010:46:54 3s 7 º7 º

57 Tmp 72 5.180 10:52:52 +11010:52:38 14s 6 º6 º

58 Tmp 72 6.170 10:54:17 +22010:53:52 25s 5 º5 º

59 Tmp 73 8.360 10:57:20 +35010:56:42 38s 5 º5 º

60 Tmp 74 0.150 10:58:57 +54010:58:00 57s 5 º5 º

61 Tmp 75 0.970 11:00:19 +63010:59:13 1m06s 5 º6 º

62 Tmp 76 2.970 11:04:14 +93011:02:38 1m36s 6 º6 º

63 Tmp 76 4.250 11:08:06 +190011:04:53 3m13s 5 º5 º

64 Tmp 78 7.450 11:13:06 +207011:09:36 3m30s 5 º5 º

65 Tmp 80 0.750 11:14:40 +29011:14:08 32s 5 º5 º

66 Tmp 81 1.580 11:16:59 +69011:15:47 1m12s 5 º5 º

67 Tmp 81 2.920 11:19:52 +70011:18:39 1m13s 5 º5 º

68 Tmp 82 4.160 11:21:50 +51011:20:56 54s 5 º5 º

69 Tmp 84 5.550 11:23:35 +41011:22:51 44s 5 º5 º

70 Tmp 84 6.700 11:25:39 +56011:24:40 59s 5 º5 º

71 Tmp 86 7.500 11:26:38 +48011:25:47 51s 5 º5 º

72 Tmp 86 9.500 11:28:40 +20011:28:17 23s 5 º5 º

73 Tmp 88 1.550 11:33:15 0011:33:14 1s 5 º4 º

74 Tmp 92 3.860 12:04:46 0012:04:45 1s 5 º6 º

75 Tmp 93 6.860 12:08:04 0012:08:07 3s 5 º5 º

76 Tmp 94 1.270 12:10:54 0012:10:55 1s 5 º5 º

77 Tmp 94 2.090 12:12:05 +2012:12:00 5s 5 º4 º

78 Tmp 97 6.620 12:17:29 0012:17:30 1s 5 º5 º

79 Tmp 98 7.690 12:19:06 0012:19:05 1s 5 º4 º

80 Tmp 98 8.260 12:19:53 0012:19:54 1s 5 º5 º

81 Tmp 102 3.460 12:24:28 0012:24:28 0s 5 º4 º

82 Tmp 102 4.190 12:25:34 0012:25:31 3s 5 º3 º

83 Tmp 102 5.660 12:27:39 0012:27:37 2s 5 º4 º

84 Tmp 103 6.700 12:29:22 +9012:29:10 12s 5 º5 º

87 Tmp 108 4.480 12:39:07 0012:39:07 0s 5 º5 º

88 Tmp 108 5.900 12:41:18 0012:41:15 3s 5 º6 º

89 Tmp 108 6.940 12:42:50 0012:42:48 2s 5 º5 º

90 Tmp 110 1.640 12:46:58 0012:47:00 2s 5 º6 º

91 Tmp 111 3.910 12:50:08 +6012:49:59 9s 5 º4 º

92 Tmp 112 6.600 12:53:20 0012:53:19 1s 5 º6 º

93 Tmp 113 0.420 12:56:59 0012:56:59 0s 5 º5 º

94 Tmp 115 1.540 13:02:05 0013:02:04 1s 5 º6 º

95 Tmp 116 2.070 13:03:00 +1013:02:56 4s 5 º2 º

96 Tmp 116 3.050 13:04:39 0013:04:39 0s 5 º3 º

97 Tmp 116 4.190 13:07:20 +37013:06:40 40s 5 º3 º

98 Tmp 118 5.230 13:08:28 +18013:08:07 21s 5 º3 º

99 Tmp 118 6.140 13:09:36 +15013:09:18 18s 5 º3 º

100 Tmp 119 7.780 13:11:39 +4013:11:32 7s 5 º3 º

101 Tmp 120 8.090 13:15:04 +182013:11:59 3m05s 5 º6 º

102 Tmp 120 9.400 13:16:52 +182013:13:47 3m05s 5 º6 º

103 Tmp 121 0.380 13:22:14 +438013:14:53 7m21s 5 º6 º
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TransBahia_Motos_Dia_2 - TRANSBAHIA 2015

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

104 Tmp 122 0.990 13:23:18 +436013:15:59 7m19s 5 º6 º

105 Tmp 124 4.960 13:27:01 +352013:21:06 5m55s 5 º6 º

106 Tmp 126 0.700 13:29:31 +132013:27:16 2m15s 5 º6 º

107 Tmp 127 3.030 13:31:59 +96013:30:20 1m39s 5 º6 º

2993Total PPNum 21 16PG20PCZ0PenEtapa B

1nº 25A 41Tot PG 2º1ºPG 16 5ºPGB Col.

29/abr/2015  15hr03min (v8.41) pagina 2/18
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TransBahia_Motos_Dia_2 - TRANSBAHIA 2015

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

25 / Joao Benedito V, de Andrade Jr

Senior / 3 / 07:44:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Santo Antonio de Jesus

25

4º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.360 07:53:33 0007:53:34 1s 6 º6 º

2 Tmp 3 2.150 07:54:40 +2007:54:35 5s 6 º6 º

3 Tmp 4 2.530 07:55:14 0007:55:11 3s 6 º5 º

6 Tmp 5 3.490 07:56:46 +6007:56:37 9s 6 º7 º

7 Tmp 6 4.270 07:58:24 +16007:58:05 19s 6 º6 º

8 Tmp 7 4.840 08:03:30 +255007:59:12 4m18s 6 º8 º

9 Tmp 8 5.670 08:05:27 +275008:00:49 4m38s 6 º8 º

10 Tmp 9 0.670 08:07:21 +287008:02:31 4m50s 7 º8 º

11 Tmp 11 2.860 08:10:21 +293008:05:25 4m56s 7 º8 º

12 Tmp 11 3.580 08:11:33 +303008:06:27 5m06s 7 º8 º

13 Tmp 15 0.770 08:17:51 +25008:17:23 28s 7 º7 º

14 Tmp 15 3.400 08:20:42 0008:20:41 1s 7 º5 º

15 Tmp 16 3.950 08:21:27 0008:21:24 3s 7 º5 º

16 Tmp 18 0.150 08:27:25 +1008:27:21 4s 7 º7 º

17 Tmp 23 3.790 08:33:15 0008:33:17 2s 7 º6 º

18 Tmp 23 5.300 08:35:22 0008:35:21 1s 7 º6 º

19 Tmp 24 5.650 08:35:57 +3008:35:51 6s 7 º8 º

20 Tmp 24 6.220 08:36:57 +12008:36:42 15s 7 º7 º

21 Tmp 24 6.840 08:38:01 +20008:37:38 23s 7 º7 º

22 Tmp 26 0.750 08:39:45 +31008:39:11 34s 7 º6 º

23 Tmp 26 2.149 08:41:56 +36008:41:17 39s 7 º6 º

24 Tmp 26 2.790 08:42:59 +41008:42:15 44s 7 º6 º

25 Tmp 27 3.680 08:44:23 +39008:43:41 42s 6 º6 º

26 Tmp 29 4.800 08:46:22 +22008:45:57 25s 6 º7 º

27 Tmp 31 6.200 08:49:56 +4008:49:49 7s 6 º6 º

28 Tmp 31 6.770 08:51:02 +18008:50:41 21s 6 º4 º

29 Tmp 32 0.110 08:53:06 +23008:52:40 26s 6 º3 º

30 Tmp 33 1.550 08:54:59 +8008:54:48 11s 6 º4 º

31 Tmp 33 1.730 08:55:17 +7008:55:07 10s 6 º4 º

32 Tmp 33 2.050 08:55:56 +12008:55:41 15s 6 º4 º

33 Tmp 34 2.380 08:56:34 +13008:56:18 16s 5 º4 º

34 Tmp 35 3.010 08:57:38 +7008:57:28 10s 5 º4 º

35 Tmp 36 3.520 08:58:20 +1008:58:16 4s 5 º4 º

36 Tmp 38 3.940 08:59:10 0008:59:09 1s 5 º2 º

37 Tmp 40 5.140 09:04:51 +2009:04:46 5s 5 º8 º

38 Tmp 40 6.880 09:07:03 0009:07:02 1s 5 º6 º

39 Tmp 41 1.060 09:10:55 +2009:10:50 5s 5 º8 º

40 Tmp 42 4.250 09:15:06 +3009:15:00 6s 5 º8 º

41 Tmp 44 0.240 09:19:12 +5009:19:04 8s 5 º7 º

42 Tmp 45 2.400 09:21:39 0009:21:37 2s 5 º5 º

43 Tmp 45 4.400 09:23:57 0009:23:55 2s 5 º5 º

44 Tmp 49 0.680 09:32:41 0009:32:40 1s 5 º6 º

45 Tmp 50 2.760 09:35:02 +7009:34:52 10s 5 º7 º

46 Tmp 51 3.480 09:36:02 +11009:35:48 14s 5 º8 º

47 Tmp 52 5.310 09:38:28 +18009:38:07 21s 5 º8 º

48 Tmp 52 6.270 09:41:07 +44009:40:20 47s 5 º8 º

49 Tmp 53 6.760 09:42:25 +62009:41:20 1m05s 5 º8 º

50 Tmp 53 7.670 09:43:44 +72009:42:29 1m15s 5 º8 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1986Total PPNum 25 16PG11PCZ0PenEtapa A

51 Tmp 61 4.510 10:23:21 0010:23:20 1s 4 º5 º

52 Tmp 62 5.840 10:25:42 0010:25:41 1s 3 º6 º

53 Tmp 63 6.980 10:28:27 +9010:28:15 12s 5 º7 º

54 Tmp 64 8.000 10:30:44 +5010:30:36 8s 6 º6 º

55 Tmp 67 4.600 10:40:20 +4010:40:13 7s 5 º6 º

56 Tmp 70 0.130 10:47:56 0010:47:54 2s 5 º5 º

57 Tmp 72 5.180 10:53:50 +9010:53:38 12s 5 º4 º

58 Tmp 72 6.170 10:55:34 +39010:54:52 42s 6 º6 º

59 Tmp 73 8.360 10:58:27 +42010:57:42 45s 6 º6 º

60 Tmp 74 0.150 10:59:59 +56010:59:00 59s 6 º6 º

61 Tmp 75 0.970 11:01:14 +58011:00:13 1m01s 6 º5 º

62 Tmp 76 2.970 11:04:59 +78011:03:38 1m21s 5 º5 º

63 Tmp 76 4.250 11:08:16 +140011:05:53 2m23s 4 º4 º

64 Tmp 78 7.450 11:13:11 +152011:10:36 2m35s 4 º4 º

65 Tmp 80 0.750 11:15:12 +1011:15:08 4s 4 º4 º

66 Tmp 81 1.580 11:17:28 +38011:16:47 41s 4 º4 º

67 Tmp 81 2.920 11:20:25 +43011:19:39 46s 4 º4 º

68 Tmp 82 4.160 11:22:13 +14011:21:56 17s 4 º4 º

69 Tmp 84 5.550 11:24:03 +9011:23:51 12s 4 º3 º

70 Tmp 84 6.700 11:26:00 +17011:25:40 20s 4 º3 º

71 Tmp 86 7.500 11:26:55 +5011:26:47 8s 4 º3 º

72 Tmp 86 9.500 11:29:14 0011:29:17 3s 4 º2 º

73 Tmp 88 1.550 11:34:13 0011:34:14 1s 4 º2 º

74 Tmp 92 3.860 12:05:48 0012:05:45 3s 4 º4 º

75 Tmp 93 6.860 12:09:07 0012:09:07 0s 4 º3 º

76 Tmp 94 1.270 12:11:55 0012:11:55 0s 4 º3 º

77 Tmp 94 2.090 12:13:05 +2012:13:00 5s 4 º3 º

78 Tmp 97 6.620 12:18:30 0012:18:30 0s 4 º3 º

79 Tmp 98 7.690 12:20:10 +2012:20:05 5s 4 º5 º

80 Tmp 98 8.260 12:20:56 0012:20:54 2s 4 º3 º

81 Tmp 102 3.460 12:25:25 0012:25:28 3s 4 º2 º

82 Tmp 102 4.190 12:26:33 0012:26:31 2s 4 º1 º

83 Tmp 102 5.660 12:28:40 0012:28:37 3s 3 º2 º

84 Tmp 103 6.700 12:30:17 +4012:30:10 7s 3 º3 º

87 Tmp 108 4.480 12:40:07 0012:40:07 0s 3 º3 º

88 Tmp 108 5.900 12:42:18 0012:42:15 3s 3 º4 º

89 Tmp 108 6.940 12:43:52 +1012:43:48 4s 3 º6 º

90 Tmp 110 1.640 12:48:03 0012:48:00 3s 3 º4 º

91 Tmp 111 3.910 12:51:10 +8012:50:59 11s 3 º6 º

92 Tmp 112 6.600 12:54:21 0012:54:19 2s 3 º4 º

93 Tmp 113 0.420 12:58:02 0012:57:59 3s 3 º3 º

94 Tmp 115 1.540 13:03:02 0013:03:04 2s 3 º4 º

95 Tmp 116 2.070 13:04:05 +6013:03:56 9s 3 º6 º

96 Tmp 116 3.050 13:05:45 +3013:05:39 6s 3 º4 º

97 Tmp 116 4.190 13:08:22 +39013:07:40 42s 3 º5 º

98 Tmp 118 5.230 13:09:44 +34013:09:07 37s 3 º5 º

99 Tmp 118 6.140 13:10:56 +35013:10:18 38s 3 º5 º

100 Tmp 119 7.780 13:13:09 +34013:12:32 37s 3 º5 º

101 Tmp 120 8.090 13:14:26 +84013:12:59 1m27s 3 º3 º

102 Tmp 120 9.400 13:16:23 +93013:14:47 1m36s 3 º3 º

103 Tmp 121 0.380 13:18:31 +155013:15:53 2m38s 3 º3 º
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TransBahia_Motos_Dia_2 - TRANSBAHIA 2015

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

104 Tmp 122 0.990 13:19:44 +162013:16:59 2m45s 3 º4 º

105 Tmp 124 4.960 13:23:30 +81013:22:06 1m24s 3 º4 º

106 Tmp 126 0.700 13:28:20 +1013:28:16 4s 3 º3 º

107 Tmp 127 3.030 13:31:22 0013:31:20 2s 3 º2 º

1463Total PPNum 25 20PG20PCZ0PenEtapa B

3nº 16A 36Tot PG 4º5ºPG 20 3ºPGB Col.
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TransBahia_Motos_Dia_2 - TRANSBAHIA 2015

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

29 / Claudio Hiert

Senior / 2 / 07:43:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Toledo

29

1º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.360 07:53:02 0007:53:04 2s 7 º7 º

2 Tmp 3 2.150 07:54:17 +9007:54:05 12s 7 º7 º

3 Tmp 4 2.530 07:54:49 +5007:54:41 8s 7 º7 º

6 Tmp 5 3.490 07:56:14 +4007:56:07 7s 7 º6 º

7 Tmp 6 4.270 07:57:36 0007:57:35 1s 5 º4 º

8 Tmp 7 4.840 07:58:44 0007:58:42 2s 5 º4 º

9 Tmp 8 5.670 08:00:22 0008:00:19 3s 5 º4 º

10 Tmp 9 0.670 08:02:03 0008:02:01 2s 5 º4 º

11 Tmp 11 2.860 08:05:05 +7008:04:55 10s 5 º1 º

12 Tmp 11 3.580 08:06:04 +4008:05:57 7s 4 º2 º

13 Tmp 15 0.770 08:16:54 0008:16:53 1s 4 º5 º

14 Tmp 15 3.400 08:20:13 0008:20:11 2s 4 º6 º

15 Tmp 16 3.950 08:20:56 0008:20:54 2s 4 º6 º

16 Tmp 18 0.150 08:26:51 0008:26:51 0s 4 º5 º

17 Tmp 23 3.790 08:32:47 0008:32:47 0s 4 º7 º

18 Tmp 23 5.300 08:34:51 0008:34:51 0s 4 º7 º

19 Tmp 24 5.650 08:35:25 +1008:35:21 4s 4 º6 º

20 Tmp 24 6.220 08:36:12 0008:36:12 0s 4 º4 º

21 Tmp 24 6.840 08:37:26 +15008:37:08 18s 5 º6 º

22 Tmp 26 0.750 08:38:55 +11008:38:41 14s 4 º5 º

23 Tmp 26 2.149 08:40:52 +2008:40:47 5s 4 º4 º

24 Tmp 26 2.790 08:41:49 +1008:41:45 4s 4 º3 º

25 Tmp 27 3.680 08:43:07 -3008:43:11 4s 4 º3 º

26 Tmp 29 4.800 08:45:31 +1008:45:27 4s 4 º2 º

27 Tmp 31 6.200 08:49:22 0008:49:19 3s 4 º1 º

28 Tmp 31 6.770 08:50:17 +3008:50:11 6s 2 º1 º

29 Tmp 32 0.110 08:52:19 +6008:52:10 9s 2 º1 º

30 Tmp 33 1.550 08:54:21 0008:54:18 3s 2 º1 º

31 Tmp 33 1.730 08:54:37 0008:54:37 0s 2 º1 º

32 Tmp 33 2.050 08:55:09 0008:55:11 2s 2 º1 º

33 Tmp 34 2.380 08:55:48 0008:55:48 0s 2 º1 º

34 Tmp 35 3.010 08:56:56 0008:56:58 2s 2 º2 º

35 Tmp 36 3.520 08:57:46 0008:57:46 0s 2 º2 º

36 Tmp 38 3.940 08:58:39 0008:58:39 0s 2 º3 º

37 Tmp 40 5.140 09:04:18 0009:04:16 2s 2 º5 º

38 Tmp 40 6.880 09:06:34 0009:06:32 2s 2 º7 º

39 Tmp 41 1.060 09:10:21 0009:10:20 1s 2 º5 º

40 Tmp 42 4.250 09:14:27 0009:14:30 3s 2 º6 º

41 Tmp 44 0.240 09:18:39 +2009:18:34 5s 2 º5 º

42 Tmp 45 2.400 09:21:09 0009:21:07 2s 2 º6 º

43 Tmp 45 4.400 09:23:26 0009:23:25 1s 2 º6 º

44 Tmp 49 0.680 09:32:11 0009:32:10 1s 2 º7 º

45 Tmp 50 2.760 09:34:27 +2009:34:22 5s 2 º4 º

46 Tmp 51 3.480 09:35:20 0009:35:18 2s 2 º4 º

47 Tmp 52 5.310 09:37:37 0009:37:37 0s 2 º5 º

48 Tmp 52 6.270 09:40:00 +7009:39:50 10s 2 º1 º

49 Tmp 53 6.760 09:41:03 +10009:40:50 13s 2 º1 º

50 Tmp 53 7.670 09:42:02 0009:41:59 3s 2 º1 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

93Total PPNum 29 22PG30PCZ0PenEtapa A

51 Tmp 61 4.510 10:22:55 +2010:22:50 5s 7 º7 º

52 Tmp 62 5.840 10:25:12 0010:25:11 1s 7 º7 º

53 Tmp 63 6.980 10:27:51 +3010:27:45 6s 3 º3 º

54 Tmp 64 8.000 10:30:10 +1010:30:06 4s 3 º4 º

55 Tmp 67 4.600 10:39:47 +1010:39:43 4s 3 º4 º

56 Tmp 70 0.130 10:47:26 0010:47:24 2s 3 º6 º

57 Tmp 72 5.180 10:53:10 0010:53:08 2s 1 º1 º

58 Tmp 72 6.170 10:54:26 +1010:54:22 4s 1 º1 º

59 Tmp 73 8.360 10:57:15 0010:57:12 3s 1 º1 º

60 Tmp 74 0.150 10:58:43 +10010:58:30 13s 1 º1 º

61 Tmp 75 0.970 10:59:52 +6010:59:43 9s 1 º1 º

62 Tmp 76 2.970 11:03:16 +5011:03:08 8s 1 º1 º

63 Tmp 76 4.250 11:06:13 +47011:05:23 50s 1 º1 º

64 Tmp 78 7.450 11:10:47 +38011:10:06 41s 1 º1 º

65 Tmp 80 0.750 11:14:41 0011:14:38 3s 1 º3 º

66 Tmp 81 1.580 11:16:39 +19011:16:17 22s 1 º1 º

67 Tmp 81 2.920 11:19:12 0011:19:09 3s 1 º1 º

68 Tmp 82 4.160 11:21:27 0011:21:26 1s 1 º3 º

69 Tmp 84 5.550 11:23:24 0011:23:21 3s 1 º2 º

70 Tmp 84 6.700 11:25:12 0011:25:10 2s 1 º2 º

71 Tmp 86 7.500 11:26:19 0011:26:17 2s 1 º2 º

72 Tmp 86 9.500 11:28:47 0011:28:47 0s 1 º3 º

73 Tmp 88 1.550 11:33:43 0011:33:44 1s 1 º3 º

74 Tmp 92 3.860 12:05:18 0012:05:15 3s 1 º5 º

75 Tmp 93 6.860 12:08:35 0012:08:37 2s 1 º4 º

76 Tmp 94 1.270 12:11:23 0012:11:25 2s 1 º4 º

77 Tmp 94 2.090 12:12:33 0012:12:30 3s 1 º2 º

78 Tmp 97 6.620 12:17:58 0012:18:00 2s 1 º4 º

79 Tmp 98 7.690 12:19:36 0012:19:35 1s 1 º3 º

80 Tmp 98 8.260 12:20:22 0012:20:24 2s 1 º4 º

81 Tmp 102 3.460 12:24:58 0012:24:58 0s 1 º3 º

82 Tmp 102 4.190 12:26:03 0012:26:01 2s 1 º2 º

83 Tmp 102 5.660 12:28:10 0012:28:07 3s 1 º3 º

84 Tmp 103 6.700 12:29:42 0012:29:40 2s 1 º1 º

87 Tmp 108 4.480 12:39:38 0012:39:37 1s 1 º4 º

88 Tmp 108 5.900 12:41:47 0012:41:45 2s 1 º5 º

89 Tmp 108 6.940 12:43:20 0012:43:18 2s 1 º4 º

90 Tmp 110 1.640 12:47:31 0012:47:30 1s 1 º5 º

91 Tmp 111 3.910 12:50:35 +3012:50:29 6s 1 º2 º

92 Tmp 112 6.600 12:53:50 0012:53:49 1s 1 º5 º

93 Tmp 113 0.420 12:57:28 0012:57:29 1s 1 º4 º

94 Tmp 115 1.540 13:02:33 0013:02:34 1s 1 º5 º

95 Tmp 116 2.070 13:03:32 +3013:03:26 6s 1 º4 º

96 Tmp 116 3.050 13:05:04 -6013:05:09 5s 1 º5 º

97 Tmp 116 4.190 13:07:34 +21013:07:10 24s 1 º2 º

98 Tmp 118 5.230 13:08:37 0013:08:37 0s 1 º2 º

99 Tmp 118 6.140 13:09:50 0013:09:48 2s 1 º1 º

100 Tmp 119 7.780 13:12:05 0013:12:02 3s 1 º2 º

101 Tmp 120 8.090 13:14:07 +95013:12:29 1m38s 1 º4 º

102 Tmp 120 9.400 13:16:00 +100013:14:17 1m43s 1 º4 º

103 Tmp 121 0.380 13:18:16 +170013:15:23 2m53s 1 º4 º
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

104 Tmp 122 0.990 13:19:12 +160013:16:29 2m43s 2 º3 º

105 Tmp 124 4.960 13:22:38 +59013:21:36 1m02s 2 º3 º

106 Tmp 126 0.700 13:27:49 0013:27:46 3s 2 º2 º

107 Tmp 127 3.030 13:30:55 +2013:30:50 5s 2 º3 º

752Total PPNum 29 22PG34PCZ0PenEtapa B

2nº 22A 44Tot PG 1º2ºPG 22 2ºPGB Col.

29/abr/2015  15hr03min (v8.41) pagina 6/18

CronometragemApuraçãoSupervisãoSupervisão

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



TransBahia_Motos_Dia_2 - TRANSBAHIA 2015

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

31 / Fabio Manoel de Souza Pontes

Senior / 6 / 07:45:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Belo Horizonte

31

3º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.360 07:55:02 0007:55:04 2s 4 º3 º

2 Tmp 3 2.150 07:56:07 0007:56:05 2s 3 º3 º

3 Tmp 4 2.530 07:56:41 0007:56:41 0s 3 º3 º

6 Tmp 5 3.490 07:58:10 0007:58:07 3s 1 º1 º

7 Tmp 6 4.270 08:02:27 +169007:59:35 2m52s 7 º7 º

8 Tmp 7 4.840 08:04:22 +217008:00:42 3m40s 7 º7 º

9 Tmp 8 5.670 08:05:35 +193008:02:19 3m16s 7 º7 º

10 Tmp 9 0.670 08:07:15 +191008:04:01 3m14s 6 º7 º

11 Tmp 11 2.860 08:09:59 +181008:06:55 3m04s 6 º7 º

12 Tmp 11 3.580 08:11:05 +185008:07:57 3m08s 6 º7 º

13 Tmp 15 0.770 08:18:52 0008:18:53 1s 6 º3 º

14 Tmp 15 3.400 08:22:09 0008:22:11 2s 6 º3 º

15 Tmp 16 3.950 08:22:56 0008:22:54 2s 6 º3 º

16 Tmp 18 0.150 08:28:52 0008:28:51 1s 6 º3 º

17 Tmp 23 3.790 08:34:45 0008:34:47 2s 6 º3 º

18 Tmp 23 5.300 08:36:48 0008:36:51 3s 6 º3 º

19 Tmp 24 5.650 08:37:21 0008:37:21 0s 6 º2 º

20 Tmp 24 6.220 08:38:15 0008:38:12 3s 6 º2 º

21 Tmp 24 6.840 08:39:15 +4008:39:08 7s 6 º4 º

22 Tmp 26 0.750 08:40:50 +6008:40:41 9s 6 º4 º

23 Tmp 26 2.149 08:42:49 0008:42:47 2s 6 º1 º

24 Tmp 26 2.790 08:43:47 0008:43:45 2s 6 º1 º

25 Tmp 27 3.680 08:45:06 -6008:45:11 5s 5 º4 º

26 Tmp 29 4.800 08:47:32 +2008:47:27 5s 5 º3 º

27 Tmp 31 6.200 08:51:26 +4008:51:19 7s 5 º5 º

28 Tmp 31 6.770 08:52:19 +5008:52:11 8s 5 º3 º

29 Tmp 32 0.110 08:56:39 +146008:54:10 2m29s 5 º7 º

30 Tmp 33 1.550 08:58:34 +133008:56:18 2m16s 5 º7 º

31 Tmp 33 1.730 08:58:52 +132008:56:37 2m15s 5 º7 º

32 Tmp 33 2.050 08:59:25 +131008:57:11 2m14s 5 º7 º

33 Tmp 34 2.380 09:00:01 +130008:57:48 2m13s 6 º7 º

34 Tmp 35 3.010 09:01:08 +127008:58:58 2m10s 6 º7 º

35 Tmp 36 3.520 09:01:46 +117008:59:46 2m00s 6 º7 º

36 Tmp 38 3.940 09:02:29 +107009:00:39 1m50s 6 º7 º

37 Tmp 40 5.140 09:06:18 0009:06:16 2s 6 º3 º

38 Tmp 40 6.880 09:08:34 0009:08:32 2s 6 º3 º

39 Tmp 41 1.060 09:12:19 0009:12:20 1s 6 º2 º

40 Tmp 42 4.250 09:16:30 0009:16:30 0s 6 º3 º

41 Tmp 44 0.240 09:20:37 0009:20:34 3s 6 º1 º

42 Tmp 45 2.400 09:23:06 0009:23:07 1s 6 º2 º

43 Tmp 45 4.400 09:25:27 0009:25:25 2s 6 º2 º

44 Tmp 49 0.680 09:34:13 0009:34:10 3s 6 º3 º

45 Tmp 50 2.760 09:36:24 0009:36:22 2s 6 º1 º

46 Tmp 51 3.480 09:37:18 0009:37:18 0s 6 º2 º

47 Tmp 52 5.310 09:39:38 0009:39:37 1s 6 º2 º

48 Tmp 52 6.270 09:42:17 +24009:41:50 27s 6 º6 º

49 Tmp 53 6.760 09:43:20 +27009:42:50 30s 6 º5 º

50 Tmp 53 7.670 09:44:27 +25009:43:59 28s 6 º5 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

2262Total PPNum 31 15PG25PCZ0PenEtapa A

51 Tmp 61 4.510 10:24:48 0010:24:50 2s 5 º2 º

52 Tmp 62 5.840 10:27:09 0010:27:11 2s 5 º3 º

53 Tmp 63 6.980 10:29:47 0010:29:45 2s 1 º1 º

54 Tmp 64 8.000 10:32:06 0010:32:06 0s 1 º2 º

55 Tmp 67 4.600 10:41:49 +3010:41:43 6s 2 º5 º

56 Tmp 70 0.130 10:49:26 0010:49:24 2s 2 º3 º

57 Tmp 72 5.180 10:55:20 +9010:55:08 12s 3 º3 º

58 Tmp 72 6.170 10:56:41 +16010:56:22 19s 3 º3 º

59 Tmp 73 8.360 10:59:37 +22010:59:12 25s 3 º4 º

60 Tmp 74 0.150 11:01:06 +33011:00:30 36s 4 º4 º

61 Tmp 75 0.970 11:02:26 +40011:01:43 43s 4 º4 º

62 Tmp 76 2.970 11:05:56 +45011:05:08 48s 4 º4 º

63 Tmp 76 4.250 11:08:36 +70011:07:23 1m13s 3 º2 º

64 Tmp 78 7.450 11:13:17 +68011:12:06 1m11s 2 º2 º

65 Tmp 80 0.750 11:16:41 0011:16:38 3s 2 º1 º

66 Tmp 81 1.580 11:18:42 +22011:18:17 25s 2 º2 º

67 Tmp 81 2.920 11:21:13 +1011:21:09 4s 2 º2 º

68 Tmp 82 4.160 11:23:24 0011:23:26 2s 2 º1 º

69 Tmp 84 5.550 11:25:24 0011:25:21 3s 2 º1 º

70 Tmp 84 6.700 11:27:11 0011:27:10 1s 2 º1 º

71 Tmp 86 7.500 11:28:18 0011:28:17 1s 2 º1 º

72 Tmp 86 9.500 11:30:46 0011:30:47 1s 2 º1 º

73 Tmp 88 1.550 11:35:43 0011:35:44 1s 2 º1 º

74 Tmp 92 3.860 12:07:15 0012:07:15 0s 2 º2 º

75 Tmp 93 6.860 12:10:32 -6012:10:37 5s 2 º6 º

76 Tmp 94 1.270 12:13:19 -9012:13:25 6s 2 º6 º

77 Tmp 94 2.090 12:14:32 0012:14:30 2s 2 º1 º

78 Tmp 97 6.620 12:19:56 -3012:20:00 4s 2 º6 º

79 Tmp 98 7.690 12:21:36 0012:21:35 1s 2 º2 º

80 Tmp 98 8.260 12:22:23 0012:22:24 1s 2 º2 º

81 Tmp 102 3.460 12:27:48 +47012:26:58 50s 2 º5 º

82 Tmp 102 4.190 12:28:36 +32012:28:01 35s 2 º5 º

83 Tmp 102 5.660 12:30:25 +15012:30:07 18s 2 º5 º

84 Tmp 103 6.700 12:31:50 +7012:31:40 10s 2 º4 º

87 Tmp 108 4.480 12:41:33 -3012:41:37 4s 2 º6 º

88 Tmp 108 5.900 12:43:43 0012:43:45 2s 2 º2 º

89 Tmp 108 6.940 12:45:17 0012:45:18 1s 2 º2 º

90 Tmp 110 1.640 12:49:33 0012:49:30 3s 2 º2 º

91 Tmp 111 3.910 12:52:34 +2012:52:29 5s 2 º1 º

92 Tmp 112 6.600 12:55:50 0012:55:49 1s 2 º2 º

93 Tmp 113 0.420 12:59:43 +11012:59:29 14s 2 º6 º

94 Tmp 115 1.540 13:04:34 0013:04:34 0s 2 º2 º

95 Tmp 116 2.070 13:05:28 0013:05:26 2s 2 º1 º

96 Tmp 116 3.050 13:07:07 0013:07:09 2s 2 º2 º

97 Tmp 116 4.190 13:09:26 +13013:09:10 16s 2 º1 º

98 Tmp 118 5.230 13:10:37 0013:10:37 0s 2 º1 º

99 Tmp 118 6.140 13:11:58 +7013:11:48 10s 2 º2 º

100 Tmp 119 7.780 13:14:05 0013:14:02 3s 2 º1 º

101 Tmp 120 8.090 13:15:02 +30013:14:29 33s 2 º1 º

102 Tmp 120 9.400 13:16:51 +31013:16:17 34s 2 º1 º

103 Tmp 121 0.380 13:18:14 +48013:17:23 51s 2 º1 º
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PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

104 Tmp 122 0.990 13:19:12 +40013:18:29 43s 1 º1 º

105 Tmp 124 4.960 13:23:36 0013:23:36 0s 1 º1 º

106 Tmp 126 0.700 13:29:46 0013:29:46 0s 1 º1 º

107 Tmp 127 3.030 13:32:49 0013:32:50 1s 1 º1 º

633Total PPNum 31 25PG28PCZ0PenEtapa B

6nº 15A 40Tot PG 3º6ºPG 25 1ºPGB Col.
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35 / Roberto Luiz V.de Andrade Fo

Senior / 9 / 07:47:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Santo Antonio de Jesus

35

9º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.360 --:--:-- +1800007:56:34 9 º9 º

2 Tmp 3 2.150 --:--:-- +1800007:57:35 9 º8 º

3 Tmp 4 2.530 --:--:-- +1800007:58:11 9 º8 º

6 Tmp 5 3.490 --:--:-- +1800007:59:37 9 º9 º

7 Tmp 6 4.270 --:--:-- +1800008:01:05 9 º9 º

8 Tmp 7 4.840 --:--:-- +1800008:02:12 9 º9 º

9 Tmp 8 5.670 --:--:-- +1800008:03:49 9 º9 º

10 Tmp 9 0.670 --:--:-- +1800008:05:31 9 º9 º

11 Tmp 11 2.860 --:--:-- +1800008:08:25 9 º9 º

12 Tmp 11 3.580 --:--:-- +1800008:09:27 9 º9 º

13 Tmp 15 0.770 --:--:-- +1800008:20:23 9 º9 º

14 Tmp 15 3.400 --:--:-- +1800008:23:41 9 º9 º

15 Tmp 16 3.950 --:--:-- +1800008:24:24 9 º9 º

16 Tmp 18 0.150 --:--:-- +1800008:30:21 9 º9 º

17 Tmp 23 3.790 --:--:-- +1800008:36:17 9 º9 º

18 Tmp 23 5.300 --:--:-- +1800008:38:21 9 º9 º

19 Tmp 24 5.650 --:--:-- +1800008:38:51 9 º9 º

20 Tmp 24 6.220 --:--:-- +1800008:39:42 9 º9 º

21 Tmp 24 6.840 --:--:-- +1800008:40:38 9 º9 º

22 Tmp 26 0.750 --:--:-- +1800008:42:11 9 º9 º

23 Tmp 26 2.149 --:--:-- +1800008:44:17 9 º9 º

24 Tmp 26 2.790 --:--:-- +1800008:45:15 9 º9 º

25 Tmp 27 3.680 --:--:-- +1800008:46:41 9 º8 º

26 Tmp 29 4.800 --:--:-- +1800008:48:57 9 º9 º

27 Tmp 31 6.200 --:--:-- +1800008:52:49 9 º9 º

28 Tmp 31 6.770 --:--:-- +1800008:53:41 9 º9 º

29 Tmp 32 0.110 --:--:-- +1800008:55:40 9 º9 º

30 Tmp 33 1.550 --:--:-- +1800008:57:48 9 º8 º

31 Tmp 33 1.730 --:--:-- +1800008:58:07 9 º9 º

32 Tmp 33 2.050 --:--:-- +1800008:58:41 9 º9 º

33 Tmp 34 2.380 --:--:-- +1800008:59:18 9 º9 º

34 Tmp 35 3.010 --:--:-- +1800009:00:28 9 º9 º

35 Tmp 36 3.520 --:--:-- +1800009:01:16 9 º9 º

36 Tmp 38 3.940 --:--:-- +1800009:02:09 9 º9 º

37 Tmp 40 5.140 --:--:-- +1800009:07:46 9 º9 º

38 Tmp 40 6.880 --:--:-- +1800009:10:02 9 º9 º

39 Tmp 41 1.060 --:--:-- +1800009:13:50 9 º9 º

40 Tmp 42 4.250 --:--:-- +1800009:18:00 9 º9 º

41 Tmp 44 0.240 --:--:-- +1800009:22:04 9 º9 º

42 Tmp 45 2.400 --:--:-- +1800009:24:37 9 º9 º

43 Tmp 45 4.400 --:--:-- +1800009:26:55 9 º9 º

44 Tmp 49 0.680 --:--:-- +1800009:35:40 9 º9 º

45 Tmp 50 2.760 --:--:-- +1800009:37:52 9 º9 º

46 Tmp 51 3.480 --:--:-- +1800009:38:48 9 º9 º

47 Tmp 52 5.310 --:--:-- +1800009:41:07 9 º9 º

48 Tmp 52 6.270 --:--:-- +1800009:43:20 9 º9 º

49 Tmp 53 6.760 --:--:-- +1800009:44:20 9 º9 º

50 Tmp 53 7.670 --:--:-- +1800009:45:29 9 º9 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

86400Total PPNum 35 0PG0PCZ0PenEtapa A

51 Tmp 61 4.510 --:--:-- +1800010:26:20 9 º9 º

52 Tmp 62 5.840 --:--:-- +1800010:28:41 9 º9 º

53 Tmp 63 6.980 --:--:-- +1800010:31:15 9 º9 º

54 Tmp 64 8.000 --:--:-- +1800010:33:36 9 º9 º

55 Tmp 67 4.600 --:--:-- +1800010:43:13 9 º8 º

56 Tmp 70 0.130 --:--:-- +1800010:50:54 9 º8 º

57 Tmp 72 5.180 --:--:-- +1800010:56:38 9 º8 º

58 Tmp 72 6.170 --:--:-- +1800010:57:52 9 º8 º

59 Tmp 73 8.360 --:--:-- +1800011:00:42 9 º8 º

60 Tmp 74 0.150 --:--:-- +1800011:02:00 9 º8 º

61 Tmp 75 0.970 --:--:-- +1800011:03:13 9 º8 º

62 Tmp 76 2.970 --:--:-- +1800011:06:38 9 º8 º

63 Tmp 76 4.250 --:--:-- +1800011:08:53 9 º8 º

64 Tmp 78 7.450 --:--:-- +1800011:13:36 9 º8 º

65 Tmp 80 0.750 --:--:-- +1800011:18:08 9 º8 º

66 Tmp 81 1.580 --:--:-- +1800011:19:47 9 º8 º

67 Tmp 81 2.920 --:--:-- +1800011:22:39 9 º8 º

68 Tmp 82 4.160 --:--:-- +1800011:24:56 9 º8 º

69 Tmp 84 5.550 --:--:-- +1800011:26:51 9 º8 º

70 Tmp 84 6.700 --:--:-- +1800011:28:40 9 º8 º

71 Tmp 86 7.500 --:--:-- +1800011:29:47 9 º8 º

72 Tmp 86 9.500 --:--:-- +1800011:32:17 9 º8 º

73 Tmp 88 1.550 --:--:-- +1800011:37:14 9 º8 º

74 Tmp 92 3.860 --:--:-- +1800012:08:45 9 º7 º

75 Tmp 93 6.860 --:--:-- +1800012:12:07 9 º7 º

76 Tmp 94 1.270 --:--:-- +1800012:14:55 9 º7 º

77 Tmp 94 2.090 --:--:-- +1800012:16:00 9 º7 º

78 Tmp 97 6.620 --:--:-- +1800012:21:30 9 º7 º

79 Tmp 98 7.690 --:--:-- +1800012:23:05 9 º7 º

80 Tmp 98 8.260 --:--:-- +1800012:23:54 9 º7 º

81 Tmp 102 3.460 --:--:-- +1800012:28:28 9 º7 º

82 Tmp 102 4.190 --:--:-- +1800012:29:31 9 º7 º

83 Tmp 102 5.660 --:--:-- +1800012:31:37 9 º7 º

84 Tmp 103 6.700 --:--:-- +1800012:33:10 9 º7 º

87 Tmp 108 4.480 --:--:-- +1800012:43:07 9 º7 º

88 Tmp 108 5.900 --:--:-- +1800012:45:15 9 º7 º

89 Tmp 108 6.940 --:--:-- +1800012:46:48 9 º7 º

90 Tmp 110 1.640 --:--:-- +1800012:51:00 9 º7 º

91 Tmp 111 3.910 --:--:-- +1800012:53:59 9 º7 º

92 Tmp 112 6.600 --:--:-- +1800012:57:19 9 º7 º

93 Tmp 113 0.420 --:--:-- +1800013:00:59 9 º7 º

94 Tmp 115 1.540 --:--:-- +1800013:06:04 9 º7 º

95 Tmp 116 2.070 --:--:-- +1800013:06:56 9 º7 º

96 Tmp 116 3.050 --:--:-- +1800013:08:39 9 º7 º

97 Tmp 116 4.190 --:--:-- +1800013:10:40 9 º7 º

98 Tmp 118 5.230 --:--:-- +1800013:12:07 9 º7 º

99 Tmp 118 6.140 --:--:-- +1800013:13:18 9 º7 º

100 Tmp 119 7.780 --:--:-- +1800013:15:32 9 º7 º

101 Tmp 120 8.090 --:--:-- +1800013:15:59 9 º7 º

102 Tmp 120 9.400 --:--:-- +1800013:17:47 9 º7 º

103 Tmp 121 0.380 --:--:-- +1800013:18:53 9 º7 º
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

104 Tmp 122 0.990 --:--:-- +1800013:19:59 9 º7 º

105 Tmp 124 4.960 --:--:-- +1800013:25:06 9 º7 º

106 Tmp 126 0.700 --:--:-- +1800013:31:16 9 º7 º

107 Tmp 127 3.030 --:--:-- +1800013:34:20 9 º7 º

99000Total PPNum 35 0PG0PCZ0PenEtapa B

9nº 0A 0Tot PG 9ºNCPG 0 NCPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

38 / Francisco Felix A, da Costa

Senior / 5 / 07:45:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Itaberaba

38

7º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.360 07:54:31 0007:54:34 3s 5 º4 º

2 Tmp 3 2.150 07:55:38 0007:55:35 3s 4 º4 º

3 Tmp 4 2.530 07:56:10 0007:56:11 1s 4 º4 º

6 Tmp 5 3.490 07:57:37 0007:57:37 0s 2 º2 º

7 Tmp 6 4.270 07:59:04 0007:59:05 1s 1 º3 º

8 Tmp 7 4.840 08:00:13 0008:00:12 1s 1 º3 º

9 Tmp 8 5.670 08:01:46 0008:01:49 3s 1 º3 º

10 Tmp 9 0.670 08:03:31 0008:03:31 0s 1 º3 º

11 Tmp 11 2.860 08:06:47 +19008:06:25 22s 4 º5 º

12 Tmp 11 3.580 08:07:51 +21008:07:27 24s 5 º5 º

13 Tmp 15 0.770 08:18:25 0008:18:23 2s 5 º4 º

14 Tmp 15 3.400 08:21:41 0008:21:41 0s 5 º4 º

15 Tmp 16 3.950 08:22:24 0008:22:24 0s 5 º4 º

16 Tmp 18 0.150 08:28:20 0008:28:21 1s 5 º4 º

17 Tmp 23 3.790 08:34:14 0008:34:17 3s 5 º4 º

18 Tmp 23 5.300 08:36:20 0008:36:21 1s 5 º4 º

19 Tmp 24 5.650 08:36:52 0008:36:51 1s 5 º3 º

20 Tmp 24 6.220 08:37:44 0008:37:42 2s 5 º3 º

21 Tmp 24 6.840 08:38:41 0008:38:38 3s 4 º1 º

22 Tmp 26 0.750 08:40:14 0008:40:11 3s 3 º1 º

23 Tmp 26 2.149 08:42:19 0008:42:17 2s 3 º2 º

24 Tmp 26 2.790 08:43:18 0008:43:15 3s 2 º2 º

25 Tmp 27 3.680 08:44:36 -6008:44:41 5s 3 º5 º

26 Tmp 29 4.800 08:47:00 0008:46:57 3s 3 º1 º

27 Tmp 31 6.200 08:50:55 +3008:50:49 6s 2 º4 º

28 Tmp 31 6.770 08:52:12 +28008:51:41 31s 4 º6 º

29 Tmp 32 0.110 08:54:12 +29008:53:40 32s 4 º5 º

30 Tmp 33 1.550 08:56:17 +26008:55:48 29s 4 º5 º

31 Tmp 33 1.730 08:57:52 +102008:56:07 1m45s 4 º6 º

32 Tmp 33 2.050 08:58:23 +99008:56:41 1m42s 4 º6 º

33 Tmp 34 2.380 08:58:57 +96008:57:18 1m39s 4 º6 º

34 Tmp 35 3.010 08:59:57 +86008:58:28 1m29s 4 º6 º

35 Tmp 36 3.520 09:00:37 +78008:59:16 1m21s 4 º6 º

36 Tmp 38 3.940 09:01:23 +71009:00:09 1m14s 4 º6 º

37 Tmp 40 5.140 09:05:49 0009:05:46 3s 4 º4 º

38 Tmp 40 6.880 09:08:04 0009:08:02 2s 4 º4 º

39 Tmp 41 1.060 09:11:52 0009:11:50 2s 4 º3 º

40 Tmp 42 4.250 09:15:57 0009:16:00 3s 4 º4 º

41 Tmp 44 0.240 09:20:14 +7009:20:04 10s 4 º8 º

42 Tmp 45 2.400 09:22:39 0009:22:37 2s 4 º3 º

43 Tmp 45 4.400 09:24:58 0009:24:55 3s 4 º3 º

44 Tmp 49 0.680 09:33:40 0009:33:40 0s 4 º4 º

45 Tmp 50 2.760 09:35:56 +1009:35:52 4s 4 º3 º

46 Tmp 51 3.480 09:36:52 +1009:36:48 4s 4 º6 º

47 Tmp 52 5.310 09:39:09 0009:39:07 2s 4 º3 º

48 Tmp 52 6.270 09:42:02 +39009:41:20 42s 4 º7 º

49 Tmp 53 6.760 09:43:13 +50009:42:20 53s 4 º7 º

50 Tmp 53 7.670 09:44:19 +47009:43:29 50s 4 º7 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

809Total PPNum 38 18PG29PCZ0PenEtapa A

51 Tmp 61 4.510 10:24:23 0010:24:20 3s 2 º3 º

52 Tmp 62 5.840 10:26:40 0010:26:41 1s 4 º4 º

53 Tmp 63 6.980 10:36:28 +430010:29:15 7m13s 8 º8 º

54 Tmp 64 8.000 10:38:39 +420010:31:36 7m03s 8 º8 º

55 Tmp 67 4.600 --:--:-- +1800010:41:13 8 º9 º

56 Tmp 70 0.130 --:--:-- +1800010:48:54 8 º9 º

57 Tmp 72 5.180 --:--:-- +1800010:54:38 8 º9 º

58 Tmp 72 6.170 --:--:-- +1800010:55:52 8 º9 º

59 Tmp 73 8.360 --:--:-- +1800010:58:42 8 º9 º

60 Tmp 74 0.150 --:--:-- +1800011:00:00 8 º9 º

61 Tmp 75 0.970 --:--:-- +1800011:01:13 8 º9 º

62 Tmp 76 2.970 --:--:-- +1800011:04:38 8 º9 º

63 Tmp 76 4.250 --:--:-- +1800011:06:53 8 º9 º

64 Tmp 78 7.450 --:--:-- +1800011:11:36 8 º9 º

65 Tmp 80 0.750 --:--:-- +1800011:16:08 8 º9 º

66 Tmp 81 1.580 --:--:-- +1800011:17:47 8 º9 º

67 Tmp 81 2.920 --:--:-- +1800011:20:39 8 º9 º

68 Tmp 82 4.160 --:--:-- +1800011:22:56 8 º9 º

69 Tmp 84 5.550 --:--:-- +1800011:24:51 8 º9 º

70 Tmp 84 6.700 --:--:-- +1800011:26:40 8 º9 º

71 Tmp 86 7.500 --:--:-- +1800011:27:47 8 º9 º

72 Tmp 86 9.500 --:--:-- +1800011:30:17 8 º9 º

73 Tmp 88 1.550 --:--:-- +1800011:35:14 8 º9 º

74 Tmp 92 3.860 --:--:-- +1800012:06:45 8 º9 º

75 Tmp 93 6.860 --:--:-- +1800012:10:07 8 º9 º

76 Tmp 94 1.270 --:--:-- +1800012:12:55 8 º9 º

77 Tmp 94 2.090 --:--:-- +1800012:14:00 8 º9 º

78 Tmp 97 6.620 --:--:-- +1800012:19:30 8 º9 º

79 Tmp 98 7.690 --:--:-- +1800012:21:05 8 º9 º

80 Tmp 98 8.260 --:--:-- +1800012:21:54 8 º9 º

81 Tmp 102 3.460 --:--:-- +1800012:26:28 8 º9 º

82 Tmp 102 4.190 --:--:-- +1800012:27:31 8 º9 º

83 Tmp 102 5.660 --:--:-- +1800012:29:37 8 º9 º

84 Tmp 103 6.700 --:--:-- +1800012:31:10 8 º9 º

87 Tmp 108 4.480 --:--:-- +1800012:41:07 8 º9 º

88 Tmp 108 5.900 --:--:-- +1800012:43:15 8 º9 º

89 Tmp 108 6.940 --:--:-- +1800012:44:48 8 º9 º

90 Tmp 110 1.640 --:--:-- +1800012:49:00 8 º9 º

91 Tmp 111 3.910 --:--:-- +1800012:51:59 8 º9 º

92 Tmp 112 6.600 --:--:-- +1800012:55:19 8 º9 º

93 Tmp 113 0.420 --:--:-- +1800012:58:59 8 º9 º

94 Tmp 115 1.540 --:--:-- +1800013:04:04 8 º9 º

95 Tmp 116 2.070 --:--:-- +1800013:04:56 8 º9 º

96 Tmp 116 3.050 --:--:-- +1800013:06:39 8 º9 º

97 Tmp 116 4.190 --:--:-- +1800013:08:40 8 º9 º

98 Tmp 118 5.230 --:--:-- +1800013:10:07 8 º9 º

99 Tmp 118 6.140 --:--:-- +1800013:11:18 8 º9 º

100 Tmp 119 7.780 --:--:-- +1800013:13:32 8 º9 º

101 Tmp 120 8.090 --:--:-- +1800013:13:59 8 º9 º

102 Tmp 120 9.400 --:--:-- +1800013:15:47 8 º9 º

103 Tmp 121 0.380 --:--:-- +1800013:16:53 8 º9 º
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

104 Tmp 122 0.990 --:--:-- +1800013:17:59 8 º9 º

105 Tmp 124 4.960 --:--:-- +1800013:23:06 8 º9 º

106 Tmp 126 0.700 --:--:-- +1800013:29:16 8 º9 º

107 Tmp 127 3.030 --:--:-- +1800013:32:20 8 º9 º

92650Total PPNum 38 0PG2PCZ0PenEtapa B

5nº 18A 18Tot PG 7º4ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.
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PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

39 / Lucas Mendonça Muniz

Senior / 4 / 07:44:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Abadia

39

6º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.360 07:54:05 0007:54:04 1s 3 º5 º

2 Tmp 3 2.150 --:--:-- +1800007:55:05 8 º9 º

3 Tmp 4 2.530 --:--:-- +1800007:55:41 8 º9 º

6 Tmp 5 3.490 07:57:39 +29007:57:07 32s 8 º8 º

7 Tmp 6 4.270 07:55:56 -468007:58:35 2m39s 8 º8 º

8 Tmp 7 4.840 08:00:13 +28007:59:42 31s 8 º6 º

9 Tmp 8 5.670 08:01:48 +26008:01:19 29s 8 º6 º

10 Tmp 9 0.670 08:03:33 +29008:03:01 32s 8 º6 º

11 Tmp 11 2.860 08:06:49 +51008:05:55 54s 8 º6 º

12 Tmp 11 3.580 08:07:53 +53008:06:57 56s 8 º6 º

13 Tmp 15 0.770 08:18:23 +27008:17:53 30s 8 º8 º

14 Tmp 15 3.400 08:21:40 +26008:21:11 29s 8 º8 º

15 Tmp 16 3.950 08:22:25 +28008:21:54 31s 8 º8 º

16 Tmp 18 0.150 08:27:45 -9008:27:51 6s 8 º8 º

17 Tmp 23 3.790 08:33:48 0008:33:47 1s 8 º5 º

18 Tmp 23 5.300 08:35:51 0008:35:51 0s 8 º5 º

19 Tmp 24 5.650 08:36:27 +3008:36:21 6s 8 º7 º

20 Tmp 24 6.220 08:37:35 +20008:37:12 23s 8 º8 º

21 Tmp 24 6.840 08:38:37 +26008:38:08 29s 8 º8 º

22 Tmp 26 0.750 08:43:01 +197008:39:41 3m20s 8 º8 º

23 Tmp 26 2.149 08:45:06 +196008:41:47 3m19s 8 º8 º

24 Tmp 26 2.790 08:46:06 +198008:42:45 3m21s 8 º8 º

25 Tmp 27 3.680 08:47:49 +215008:44:11 3m38s 8 º7 º

26 Tmp 29 4.800 08:49:45 +195008:46:27 3m18s 8 º8 º

27 Tmp 31 6.200 08:51:56 +94008:50:19 1m37s 8 º8 º

28 Tmp 31 6.770 08:54:02 +168008:51:11 2m51s 8 º8 º

29 Tmp 32 0.110 08:56:38 +205008:53:10 3m28s 8 º8 º

30 Tmp 33 1.550 --:--:-- +1800008:55:18 8 º9 º

31 Tmp 33 1.730 08:58:42 +182008:55:37 3m05s 8 º8 º

32 Tmp 33 2.050 08:59:11 +177008:56:11 3m00s 8 º8 º

33 Tmp 34 2.380 08:59:46 +175008:56:48 2m58s 8 º8 º

34 Tmp 35 3.010 09:00:52 +171008:57:58 2m54s 8 º8 º

35 Tmp 36 3.520 09:01:30 +161008:58:46 2m44s 8 º8 º

36 Tmp 38 3.940 09:02:12 +150008:59:39 2m33s 8 º8 º

37 Tmp 40 5.140 09:05:21 +2009:05:16 5s 8 º7 º

38 Tmp 40 6.880 09:07:32 0009:07:32 0s 8 º5 º

39 Tmp 41 1.060 09:11:23 0009:11:20 3s 8 º4 º

40 Tmp 42 4.250 09:15:27 0009:15:30 3s 8 º5 º

41 Tmp 44 0.240 09:19:39 +2009:19:34 5s 8 º4 º

42 Tmp 45 2.400 09:22:04 0009:22:07 3s 8 º4 º

43 Tmp 45 4.400 09:24:28 0009:24:25 3s 8 º4 º

44 Tmp 49 0.680 09:33:10 0009:33:10 0s 8 º5 º

45 Tmp 50 2.760 09:35:29 +4009:35:22 7s 8 º6 º

46 Tmp 51 3.480 09:36:19 0009:36:18 1s 8 º3 º

47 Tmp 52 5.310 09:38:35 0009:38:37 2s 8 º4 º

48 Tmp 52 6.270 09:41:13 +20009:40:50 23s 8 º5 º

49 Tmp 53 6.760 09:42:23 +30009:41:50 33s 8 º6 º

50 Tmp 53 7.670 09:43:37 +35009:42:59 38s 8 º6 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

8800Total PPNum 39 13PG11PCZ0PenEtapa A

51 Tmp 61 4.510 10:23:52 0010:23:50 2s 3 º4 º

52 Tmp 62 5.840 10:26:14 0010:26:11 3s 2 º5 º

53 Tmp 63 6.980 10:28:55 +7010:28:45 10s 4 º4 º

54 Tmp 64 8.000 10:31:10 +1010:31:06 4s 4 º3 º

55 Tmp 67 4.600 10:40:45 0010:40:43 2s 4 º2 º

56 Tmp 70 0.130 10:48:25 0010:48:24 1s 4 º4 º

57 Tmp 72 5.180 10:54:22 +11010:54:08 14s 4 º5 º

58 Tmp 72 6.170 10:55:42 +17010:55:22 20s 4 º4 º

59 Tmp 73 8.360 10:58:30 +15010:58:12 18s 4 º3 º

60 Tmp 74 0.150 10:59:59 +26010:59:30 29s 3 º3 º

61 Tmp 75 0.970 11:01:15 +29011:00:43 32s 3 º3 º

62 Tmp 76 2.970 11:04:51 +40011:04:08 43s 3 º3 º

63 Tmp 76 4.250 11:07:48 +82011:06:23 1m25s 2 º3 º

64 Tmp 78 7.450 11:12:49 +100011:11:06 1m43s 3 º3 º

65 Tmp 80 0.750 11:15:41 0011:15:38 3s 3 º2 º

66 Tmp 81 1.580 11:17:51 +31011:17:17 34s 3 º3 º

67 Tmp 81 2.920 11:20:42 +30011:20:09 33s 3 º3 º

68 Tmp 82 4.160 11:22:28 0011:22:26 2s 3 º2 º

69 Tmp 84 5.550 11:24:34 +10011:24:21 13s 3 º4 º

70 Tmp 84 6.700 11:26:40 +27011:26:10 30s 3 º4 º

71 Tmp 86 7.500 11:27:35 +15011:27:17 18s 3 º4 º

72 Tmp 86 9.500 11:29:43 -3011:29:47 4s 3 º4 º

73 Tmp 88 1.550 11:34:39 -6011:34:44 5s 3 º5 º

74 Tmp 92 3.860 12:06:13 0012:06:15 2s 3 º3 º

75 Tmp 93 6.860 12:09:34 0012:09:37 3s 3 º2 º

76 Tmp 94 1.270 12:12:23 0012:12:25 2s 3 º2 º

77 Tmp 94 2.090 12:13:38 +5012:13:30 8s 3 º5 º

78 Tmp 97 6.620 12:18:58 0012:19:00 2s 3 º2 º

79 Tmp 98 7.690 12:20:51 +13012:20:35 16s 3 º6 º

80 Tmp 98 8.260 12:21:30 +3012:21:24 6s 3 º6 º

81 Tmp 102 3.460 12:27:49 +108012:25:58 1m51s 3 º6 º

82 Tmp 102 4.190 12:28:39 +95012:27:01 1m38s 3 º6 º

83 Tmp 102 5.660 12:30:27 +77012:29:07 1m20s 4 º6 º

84 Tmp 103 6.700 12:31:52 +69012:30:40 1m12s 4 º6 º

87 Tmp 108 4.480 12:40:37 0012:40:37 0s 4 º2 º

88 Tmp 108 5.900 12:42:48 0012:42:45 3s 4 º3 º

89 Tmp 108 6.940 12:44:20 0012:44:18 2s 4 º3 º

90 Tmp 110 1.640 12:48:32 0012:48:30 2s 4 º3 º

91 Tmp 111 3.910 12:51:36 +4012:51:29 7s 4 º3 º

92 Tmp 112 6.600 12:54:48 0012:54:49 1s 4 º3 º

93 Tmp 113 0.420 12:58:28 0012:58:29 1s 4 º2 º

94 Tmp 115 1.540 13:03:37 0013:03:34 3s 4 º3 º

95 Tmp 116 2.070 13:04:34 +5013:04:26 8s 4 º5 º

96 Tmp 116 3.050 13:06:22 +10013:06:09 13s 4 º6 º

97 Tmp 116 4.190 13:08:52 +39013:08:10 42s 4 º4 º

98 Tmp 118 5.230 13:10:43 +63013:09:37 1m06s 4 º6 º

99 Tmp 118 6.140 13:11:57 +66013:10:48 1m09s 4 º6 º

100 Tmp 119 7.780 13:13:56 +51013:13:02 54s 4 º6 º

101 Tmp 120 8.090 13:14:50 +78013:13:29 1m21s 4 º2 º

102 Tmp 120 9.400 13:16:49 +89013:15:17 1m32s 4 º2 º

103 Tmp 121 0.380 13:18:33 +127013:16:23 2m10s 4 º2 º
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

104 Tmp 122 0.990 13:19:43 +131013:17:29 2m14s 4 º2 º

105 Tmp 124 4.960 13:23:29 +50013:22:36 53s 4 º2 º

106 Tmp 126 0.700 13:29:33 +44013:28:46 47s 4 º4 º

107 Tmp 127 3.030 13:32:01 +8013:31:50 11s 4 º4 º

1585Total PPNum 39 18PG17PCZ0PenEtapa B

4nº 13A 31Tot PG 6º8ºPG 18 4ºPGB Col.

29/abr/2015  15hr03min (v8.41) pagina 14/18

CronometragemApuraçãoSupervisãoSupervisão

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)



TransBahia_Motos_Dia_2 - TRANSBAHIA 2015

Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

42 / Magno Macel B. de Souza

Senior / 7 / 07:46:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Petrolina

42

8º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.360 07:55:34 0007:55:34 0s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 3 2.150 07:56:38 0007:56:35 3s 2 º2 º

3 Tmp 4 2.530 07:57:11 0007:57:11 0s 2 º2 º

6 Tmp 5 3.490 07:58:43 +3007:58:37 6s 5 º5 º

7 Tmp 6 4.270 08:00:02 0008:00:05 3s 4 º2 º

8 Tmp 7 4.840 08:01:13 0008:01:12 1s 4 º2 º

9 Tmp 8 5.670 08:02:47 0008:02:49 2s 4 º2 º

10 Tmp 9 0.670 08:04:34 0008:04:31 3s 4 º2 º

11 Tmp 11 2.860 08:07:36 +8008:07:25 11s 2 º2 º

12 Tmp 11 3.580 08:08:34 +4008:08:27 7s 1 º1 º

13 Tmp 15 0.770 08:19:22 0008:19:23 1s 2 º2 º

14 Tmp 15 3.400 08:22:38 0008:22:41 3s 2 º2 º

15 Tmp 16 3.950 08:23:25 0008:23:24 1s 2 º2 º

16 Tmp 18 0.150 08:29:20 0008:29:21 1s 2 º2 º

17 Tmp 23 3.790 08:35:16 0008:35:17 1s 2 º2 º

18 Tmp 23 5.300 08:37:21 0008:37:21 0s 1 º2 º

19 Tmp 24 5.650 08:37:54 0008:37:51 3s 1 º1 º

20 Tmp 24 6.220 08:38:49 +4008:38:42 7s 2 º6 º

21 Tmp 24 6.840 08:39:49 +8008:39:38 11s 2 º5 º

22 Tmp 26 0.750 08:42:20 +66008:41:11 1m09s 5 º7 º

23 Tmp 26 2.149 08:44:16 +56008:43:17 59s 5 º7 º

24 Tmp 26 2.790 08:45:11 +53008:44:15 56s 5 º7 º

25 Tmp 27 3.680 08:40:01 -1800008:45:41 5m40s 7 º9 º

26 Tmp 29 4.800 08:48:05 +5008:47:57 8s 7 º6 º

27 Tmp 31 6.200 08:51:55 +3008:51:49 6s 7 º3 º

28 Tmp 31 6.770 08:54:01 +77008:52:41 1m20s 7 º7 º

29 Tmp 32 0.110 08:56:32 +109008:54:40 1m52s 7 º6 º

30 Tmp 33 1.550 08:58:22 +91008:56:48 1m34s 7 º6 º

31 Tmp 33 1.730 08:58:40 +90008:57:07 1m33s 7 º5 º

32 Tmp 33 2.050 08:59:09 +85008:57:41 1m28s 7 º5 º

33 Tmp 34 2.380 08:59:43 +82008:58:18 1m25s 7 º5 º

34 Tmp 35 3.010 09:00:47 +76008:59:28 1m19s 7 º5 º

35 Tmp 36 3.520 09:01:28 +69009:00:16 1m12s 7 º5 º

36 Tmp 38 3.940 09:02:09 +57009:01:09 1m00s 7 º5 º

37 Tmp 40 5.140 09:06:47 0009:06:46 1s 7 º2 º

38 Tmp 40 6.880 09:09:02 0009:09:02 0s 7 º2 º

39 Tmp 41 1.060 09:12:51 0009:12:50 1s 7 º1 º

40 Tmp 42 4.250 09:17:02 0009:17:00 2s 7 º2 º

41 Tmp 44 0.240 09:21:08 +1009:21:04 4s 7 º2 º

42 Tmp 45 2.400 09:23:39 0009:23:37 2s 7 º1 º

43 Tmp 45 4.400 09:25:56 0009:25:55 1s 7 º1 º

44 Tmp 49 0.680 09:34:43 0009:34:40 3s 7 º2 º

45 Tmp 50 2.760 09:36:56 +1009:36:52 4s 7 º2 º

46 Tmp 51 3.480 09:37:51 0009:37:48 3s 7 º1 º

47 Tmp 52 5.310 09:40:08 0009:40:07 1s 7 º1 º

48 Tmp 52 6.270 09:42:40 +17009:42:20 20s 7 º4 º

49 Tmp 53 6.760 09:43:48 +25009:43:20 28s 7 º4 º

50 Tmp 53 7.670 09:44:56 +24009:44:29 27s 7 º4 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

2814Total PPNum 42 14PG23PCZ0PenEtapa A

51 Tmp 61 4.510 10:25:22 0010:25:20 2s 1 º1 º

52 Tmp 62 5.840 10:27:43 0010:27:41 2s 1 º2 º

53 Tmp 63 6.980 10:30:20 +2010:30:15 5s 2 º2 º

54 Tmp 64 8.000 10:32:39 0010:32:36 3s 2 º1 º

55 Tmp 67 4.600 10:42:13 0010:42:13 0s 1 º1 º

56 Tmp 70 0.130 10:49:56 0010:49:54 2s 1 º2 º

57 Tmp 72 5.180 10:55:47 +6010:55:38 9s 2 º2 º

58 Tmp 72 6.170 10:57:02 +7010:56:52 10s 2 º2 º

59 Tmp 73 8.360 10:59:51 +6010:59:42 9s 2 º2 º

60 Tmp 74 0.150 11:01:21 +18011:01:00 21s 2 º2 º

61 Tmp 75 0.970 11:02:31 +15011:02:13 18s 2 º2 º

62 Tmp 76 2.970 11:05:55 +14011:05:38 17s 2 º2 º

63 Tmp 76 4.250 11:27:51 +900011:07:53 19m58s 6 º7 º

64 Tmp 78 7.450 11:33:23 +900011:12:36 20m47s 6 º7 º

65 Tmp 80 0.750 11:34:53 +900011:17:08 17m45s 7 º7 º

66 Tmp 81 1.580 11:37:20 +900011:18:47 18m33s 7 º7 º

67 Tmp 81 2.920 11:43:09 +900011:21:39 21m30s 7 º7 º

68 Tmp 82 4.160 11:45:09 +900011:23:56 21m13s 7 º7 º

69 Tmp 84 5.550 11:47:36 +900011:25:51 21m45s 7 º7 º

70 Tmp 84 6.700 11:50:21 +900011:27:40 22m41s 7 º7 º

71 Tmp 86 7.500 11:51:38 +900011:28:47 22m51s 7 º7 º

72 Tmp 86 9.500 11:54:13 +900011:31:17 22m56s 7 º7 º

73 Tmp 88 1.550 11:55:51 +900011:36:14 19m37s 7 º7 º

74 Tmp 92 3.860 --:--:-- +1800012:07:45 7 º8 º

75 Tmp 93 6.860 --:--:-- +1800012:11:07 7 º8 º

76 Tmp 94 1.270 --:--:-- +1800012:13:55 7 º8 º

77 Tmp 94 2.090 --:--:-- +1800012:15:00 7 º8 º

78 Tmp 97 6.620 --:--:-- +1800012:20:30 7 º8 º

79 Tmp 98 7.690 --:--:-- +1800012:22:05 7 º8 º

80 Tmp 98 8.260 --:--:-- +1800012:22:54 7 º8 º

81 Tmp 102 3.460 --:--:-- +1800012:27:28 7 º8 º

82 Tmp 102 4.190 --:--:-- +1800012:28:31 7 º8 º

83 Tmp 102 5.660 --:--:-- +1800012:30:37 7 º8 º

84 Tmp 103 6.700 --:--:-- +1800012:32:10 7 º8 º

87 Tmp 108 4.480 --:--:-- +1800012:42:07 7 º8 º

88 Tmp 108 5.900 --:--:-- +1800012:44:15 7 º8 º

89 Tmp 108 6.940 --:--:-- +1800012:45:48 7 º8 º

90 Tmp 110 1.640 --:--:-- +1800012:50:00 7 º8 º

91 Tmp 111 3.910 --:--:-- +1800012:52:59 7 º8 º

92 Tmp 112 6.600 --:--:-- +1800012:56:19 7 º8 º

93 Tmp 113 0.420 --:--:-- +1800012:59:59 7 º8 º

94 Tmp 115 1.540 --:--:-- +1800013:05:04 7 º8 º

95 Tmp 116 2.070 --:--:-- +1800013:05:56 7 º8 º

96 Tmp 116 3.050 --:--:-- +1800013:07:39 7 º8 º

97 Tmp 116 4.190 --:--:-- +1800013:09:40 7 º8 º

98 Tmp 118 5.230 --:--:-- +1800013:11:07 7 º8 º

99 Tmp 118 6.140 --:--:-- +1800013:12:18 7 º8 º

100 Tmp 119 7.780 --:--:-- +1800013:14:32 7 º8 º

101 Tmp 120 8.090 --:--:-- +1800013:14:59 7 º8 º

102 Tmp 120 9.400 --:--:-- +1800013:16:47 7 º8 º

103 Tmp 121 0.380 --:--:-- +1800013:17:53 7 º8 º
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

104 Tmp 122 0.990 --:--:-- +1800013:18:59 7 º8 º

105 Tmp 124 4.960 --:--:-- +1800013:24:06 7 º8 º

106 Tmp 126 0.700 --:--:-- +1800013:30:16 7 º8 º

107 Tmp 127 3.030 --:--:-- +1800013:33:20 7 º8 º

67568Total PPNum 42 0PG5PCZ0PenEtapa B

7nº 14A 14Tot PG 8º7ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.
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Performance Individual

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

44 / Stevens de Souza Borges

Senior / 8 / 07:46:30

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Salvador

44

5º
PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1.360 07:56:04 0007:56:04 0s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 3 2.150 07:57:08 0007:57:05 3s 1 º1 º

3 Tmp 4 2.530 07:57:43 0007:57:41 2s 1 º1 º

6 Tmp 5 3.490 07:59:13 +3007:59:07 6s 4 º4 º

7 Tmp 6 4.270 08:00:35 0008:00:35 0s 3 º1 º

8 Tmp 7 4.840 08:01:44 0008:01:42 2s 3 º1 º

9 Tmp 8 5.670 08:03:22 0008:03:19 3s 3 º1 º

10 Tmp 9 0.670 08:05:04 0008:05:01 3s 3 º1 º

11 Tmp 11 2.860 08:08:09 +11008:07:55 14s 3 º4 º

12 Tmp 11 3.580 08:09:12 +12008:08:57 15s 3 º4 º

13 Tmp 15 0.770 08:19:55 0008:19:53 2s 3 º1 º

14 Tmp 15 3.400 08:23:14 0008:23:11 3s 3 º1 º

15 Tmp 16 3.950 08:23:57 0008:23:54 3s 3 º1 º

16 Tmp 18 0.150 08:29:53 0008:29:51 2s 3 º1 º

17 Tmp 23 3.790 08:35:49 0008:35:47 2s 3 º1 º

18 Tmp 23 5.300 08:37:52 0008:37:51 1s 3 º1 º

19 Tmp 24 5.650 08:38:25 +1008:38:21 4s 3 º5 º

20 Tmp 24 6.220 08:39:13 0008:39:12 1s 3 º1 º

21 Tmp 24 6.840 08:40:13 +2008:40:08 5s 3 º3 º

22 Tmp 26 0.750 08:41:50 +6008:41:41 9s 2 º3 º

23 Tmp 26 2.149 08:43:53 +3008:43:47 6s 2 º5 º

24 Tmp 26 2.790 08:44:50 +2008:44:45 5s 3 º4 º

25 Tmp 27 3.680 08:46:09 0008:46:11 2s 2 º1 º

26 Tmp 29 4.800 08:48:33 +3008:48:27 6s 2 º5 º

27 Tmp 31 6.200 08:52:32 +10008:52:19 13s 3 º7 º

28 Tmp 31 6.770 08:53:36 +22008:53:11 25s 3 º5 º

29 Tmp 32 0.110 08:55:38 +25008:55:10 28s 3 º4 º

30 Tmp 33 1.550 08:57:24 +3008:57:18 6s 3 º3 º

31 Tmp 33 1.730 08:57:42 +2008:57:37 5s 3 º3 º

32 Tmp 33 2.050 08:58:25 +11008:58:11 14s 3 º3 º

33 Tmp 34 2.380 08:59:00 +9008:58:48 12s 3 º3 º

34 Tmp 35 3.010 09:00:00 0008:59:58 2s 3 º1 º

35 Tmp 36 3.520 09:00:45 0009:00:46 1s 3 º1 º

36 Tmp 38 3.940 09:01:38 0009:01:39 1s 3 º1 º

37 Tmp 40 5.140 09:07:17 0009:07:16 1s 3 º1 º

38 Tmp 40 6.880 09:09:35 0009:09:32 3s 3 º1 º

39 Tmp 41 1.060 09:13:24 +1009:13:20 4s 3 º7 º

40 Tmp 42 4.250 09:17:31 0009:17:30 1s 3 º1 º

41 Tmp 44 0.240 09:21:41 +4009:21:34 7s 3 º6 º

42 Tmp 45 2.400 09:24:11 +1009:24:07 4s 3 º8 º

43 Tmp 45 4.400 09:26:29 +1009:26:25 4s 3 º8 º

44 Tmp 49 0.680 09:35:13 0009:35:10 3s 3 º1 º

45 Tmp 50 2.760 09:37:35 +10009:37:22 13s 3 º8 º

46 Tmp 51 3.480 09:38:24 +3009:38:18 6s 3 º7 º

47 Tmp 52 5.310 09:40:41 +1009:40:37 4s 3 º7 º

48 Tmp 52 6.270 09:43:05 +12009:42:50 15s 3 º3 º

49 Tmp 53 6.760 09:44:11 +18009:43:50 21s 3 º3 º

50 Tmp 53 7.670 09:45:15 +13009:44:59 16s 3 º2 º

PC Tp Trc DistPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

189Total PPNum 44 20PG22PCZ0PenEtapa A

51 Tmp 61 4.510 10:25:54 +1010:25:50 4s 6 º6 º

52 Tmp 62 5.840 10:28:14 0010:28:11 3s 6 º1 º

53 Tmp 63 6.980 10:30:57 +9010:30:45 12s 7 º6 º

54 Tmp 64 8.000 10:33:19 +10010:33:06 13s 7 º7 º

55 Tmp 67 4.600 10:42:47 +1010:42:43 4s 6 º3 º

56 Tmp 70 0.130 10:50:27 0010:50:24 3s 6 º1 º

57 Tmp 72 5.180 10:59:30 +199010:56:08 3m22s 7 º7 º

58 Tmp 72 6.170 11:00:54 +209010:57:22 3m32s 7 º7 º

59 Tmp 73 8.360 11:03:45 +210011:00:12 3m33s 7 º7 º

60 Tmp 74 0.150 11:05:12 +219011:01:30 3m42s 7 º7 º

61 Tmp 75 0.970 11:06:22 +216011:02:43 3m39s 7 º7 º

62 Tmp 76 2.970 11:09:48 +217011:06:08 3m40s 7 º7 º

63 Tmp 76 4.250 11:16:58 +512011:08:23 8m35s 7 º6 º

64 Tmp 78 7.450 11:22:14 +545011:13:06 9m08s 7 º6 º

65 Tmp 80 0.750 11:23:56 +375011:17:38 6m18s 6 º6 º

66 Tmp 81 1.580 11:26:04 +404011:19:17 6m47s 6 º6 º

67 Tmp 81 2.920 11:31:37 +565011:22:09 9m28s 6 º6 º

68 Tmp 82 4.160 11:33:18 +529011:24:26 8m52s 6 º6 º

69 Tmp 84 5.550 11:34:57 +513011:26:21 8m36s 6 º6 º

70 Tmp 84 6.700 11:36:48 +515011:28:10 8m38s 6 º6 º

71 Tmp 86 7.500 11:37:42 +502011:29:17 8m25s 6 º6 º

72 Tmp 86 9.500 11:39:36 +466011:31:47 7m49s 6 º6 º

73 Tmp 88 1.550 11:40:52 +245011:36:44 4m08s 6 º6 º

74 Tmp 92 3.860 12:08:17 0012:08:15 2s 6 º1 º

75 Tmp 93 6.860 12:11:38 0012:11:37 1s 6 º1 º

76 Tmp 94 1.270 12:14:25 0012:14:25 0s 6 º1 º

77 Tmp 94 2.090 12:15:39 +6012:15:30 9s 6 º6 º

78 Tmp 97 6.620 12:20:58 0012:21:00 2s 6 º1 º

79 Tmp 98 7.690 12:22:36 0012:22:35 1s 6 º1 º

80 Tmp 98 8.260 12:23:23 0012:23:24 1s 6 º1 º

81 Tmp 102 3.460 12:27:56 0012:27:58 2s 6 º1 º

82 Tmp 102 4.190 12:29:05 +1012:29:01 4s 6 º4 º

83 Tmp 102 5.660 12:31:09 0012:31:07 2s 6 º1 º

84 Tmp 103 6.700 12:32:46 +3012:32:40 6s 6 º2 º

87 Tmp 108 4.480 12:42:36 0012:42:37 1s 6 º1 º

88 Tmp 108 5.900 12:44:45 0012:44:45 0s 6 º1 º

89 Tmp 108 6.940 12:46:20 0012:46:18 2s 6 º1 º

90 Tmp 110 1.640 12:50:33 0012:50:30 3s 6 º1 º

91 Tmp 111 3.910 12:53:40 +8012:53:29 11s 6 º5 º

92 Tmp 112 6.600 12:56:51 0012:56:49 2s 6 º1 º

93 Tmp 113 0.420 13:00:31 0013:00:29 2s 6 º1 º

94 Tmp 115 1.540 13:05:35 0013:05:34 1s 6 º1 º

95 Tmp 116 2.070 13:06:32 +3013:06:26 6s 6 º3 º

96 Tmp 116 3.050 13:08:12 0013:08:09 3s 6 º1 º

97 Tmp 116 4.190 13:10:57 +44013:10:10 47s 6 º6 º

98 Tmp 118 5.230 13:12:02 +22013:11:37 25s 6 º4 º

99 Tmp 118 6.140 13:13:19 +28013:12:48 31s 6 º4 º

100 Tmp 119 7.780 13:15:18 +13013:15:02 16s 6 º4 º

101 Tmp 120 8.090 13:17:21 +109013:15:29 1m52s 6 º5 º

102 Tmp 120 9.400 13:19:19 +119013:17:17 2m02s 6 º5 º

103 Tmp 121 0.380 13:22:58 +272013:18:23 4m35s 6 º5 º
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104 Tmp 122 0.990 13:24:11 +279013:19:29 4m42s 6 º5 º

105 Tmp 124 4.960 13:28:34 +235013:24:36 3m58s 6 º5 º

106 Tmp 126 0.700 13:31:55 +66013:30:46 1m09s 6 º5 º

107 Tmp 127 3.030 13:34:48 +55013:33:50 58s 6 º5 º

7725Total PPNum 44 15PG18PCZ0PenEtapa B

8nº 20A 35Tot PG 5º3ºPG 15 6ºPGB Col.

29/abr/2015  15hr03min (v8.41) pagina 18/18

CronometragemApuraçãoSupervisãoSupervisão

TOTEM Cronometragem (www.totemonline.com.br / www.rallyvirtual.com.br)


